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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd July 1897, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and
Sheep and Lambs

Fresh Meat : —
Beef

Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork

Calves...

Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh ...
Meat, preserved otherwise than by salting

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —
Butter ...
Margarine

Milk Condensed
Milk and Cream, Fresh or Preserved, not Con-

Eerers ...

Rabbits, dead (not tinned)

Lard

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour..
Barley
Oats

Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ..

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...

Lemons ...
Cherries ...
Plums ... . . ..
Pears
Grapes ...

Hay I
Hops ...

Vegetables : —
Onions, raw

Unenumerated ...
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QUANTITIES.

1896.

14,353
15,816

41,181
45,897

1,169

86,003
4,339

33,839
6,030
4,559

11,835

50,889
14,389
51,527

10,355
Galls. 260

227,140

1,862

1,285

35,308

1,724,700
333,100
413,720
327,300
29,150
22,300

717,600

11,690
3,149

57,170
17,724
1,104

926
40,594

2,651
1,242

37,572
136,303
42,214

1897.

15,819
23,250

48,333
130,043

2,211

92,575
4,023

45,172
4,196
4,921

18,386

63,808
13,914
73,840

13,847
<;wts. 34

214,930

882

933

35,946

1,210,600
237,120
384,560
384,800
27,850
46,400

869,000

29,407
113,733
25,621
29,495
5,771

77
1,021

75,294
2,440

294

60,447
272,494
32,829

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
July 5, 1897.

T. J. P1TTAR.


