THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JULY 9, 1897.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd July 1897, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

			· · ·					QUANTITIES.	
								1896.	1897.
Animals livii	ng :—								
Oxen. I	Bulls. (Cows, an	d C	alves	•••		Number	14,353	15,819
Sheep a	nd La	mbs					,,	15,816	23,250
Swine				•••			,,,		
	•••	••••					, ,,,		
Fresh Meat:									
Beef	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	41,181	48,333
Mutton	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	45,897	130,043
Pork	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	1,169	2,211
.			•						
Salted or Pro			-					80.009	00 575
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		53	86,003	92,575
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	4,339	4,023
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	33,839	45,172
Pork	•••				•••	•••	23	6,030	4,196
				and fres		•••	71	4,559	4,921
Meat, p	reserve	ed otherv	vise	than by s	alting	•••	71	11,835	18,386
Dairy Produ	hao and	Substitu	ntae	•					
						•••		50,889	63,808
Margari				•••		•••	**	14,389	13,914
Cheese			•••				**	51,527	73,840
Milk, Co			•••			•••	"		10,010
				Preserve	d not		**	10,355	13,847
	ised				и, шос •••			Galls. 260	cwts. 34
				. '					
Eggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	2 27,140	214,930
Poultry and	Game	•••	•••	•••	•••		Value £	1,862	882
Rabbits, dead	d (not	tinned)	•••	**1	•••		Cwts.	1,285	933
Lard	•••	•••	•••		•••		**	35,308	35,946
Corn, Grain,	Meal	and Flo	חדי <u>-</u>	-					
			•••				,1	1,724,700	1,210,600
Wheat I		nd Flon		•••			1 1	333,100	237,120
Barley					•••	•••	,,	413,720	384,560
Oats	•••			•••	•••	•••	"	327,300	384,800
Pease			•••	•••	•••		, >>	29,150	27,850
Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	22,300	46,400
Maize or		n Corn	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	717,600	869,000
114126 01	India		•••	***	•••	•••	*1	*1*,000	005,000
Fruit, Raw :-									
Apples	•••		•••		•••	•••	Bush.	11,690	29,407
Oranges	•••			•••	•••	•••	. ,,	3,149	113,733
Lemons			•••				"	57,170	25,621
Cherries		•••	•••		•••		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	17,724	29,495
Plums		• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	37	1,104	5,771
Deres								<u> </u>	77
<u><u></u></u>	••••					•••	"	926	1.021
Unenume			•••	•••	•••		"	40,594	75,294
-		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,651	2,440
T	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		Cwts.	1,242	2,440
							1		
egetables :-									
Onions, r		•••	•••	1-7-0	•••		Bush.	37,572	60,447
Potatoes		•••	•••		•••	•••	Cwts.	136,303	272,494
Unenume	rated	•••					Value £	42,214	32,829

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, July 5, 1897. T. J. PITTAR.